
Ergebnisliste Iceman 2014
- Faktor -

SA SO Gesamt Faktor Ergebnis
1 Verschuren Arthur Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 71 BHC 267 372 639 1,23 785,97
2 Frisch Andreas Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 61 BHR 272 352 624 1,25 780
3 Weterings Stijn Team Warthog 11 FU 312 394 706 1,1 776,6
4 Wagner Gerd vereinslos 61 BHR 240 376 616 1,25 770
5 Loef Adriaan HSV Hilversum 61 BHR 238 378 616 1,25 770
6 van der Zanden Bart Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 11 FU 313 384 697 1,1 766,7
7 v/d Sluis Jan HSV Hilversum 61 BHR 230 380 610 1,25 762,5
8 Deuter Hauke vereinslos A1 HB 168 344 512 1,45 742,4
9 Kanters Marijn Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 81 BU 268 388 656 1,12 734,72
10 Gyss Alphonse Arrow-Dudelange 61 BHR 215 366 581 1,25 726,25
11 Kuppen Theo 11 FU 263 386 649 1,1 713,9
12 Hartjes Willy 41 BBR 195 344 539 1,32 711,48
13 Verlee Simon Team Warthog 61 BHR 223 342 565 1,25 706,25
14 Feser Jörg DFBV 61 BHR 209 352 561 1,25 701,25
15 Schroeder Petz Arrow-Dudelange 61 BHR 207 350 557 1,25 696,25
16 Mahlberg Eddy BSC Binzenbach 61 BHR 201 352 553 1,25 691,25
17 Bahlo Leon Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 83 BU 217 364 581 1,12 650,72
18 Scheller Oliver Mousel Archers 71 BHC 187 342 529 1,23 650,67
19 Siegmund Thomas vereinslos 71 BHC 173 354 527 1,23 648,21
20 Bohn Stefan Bognerzunft 61 BHR 192 324 516 1,25 645
21 Hastert Claude Walferdange 41 BBR 172 316 488 1,32 644,16
22 Guden Marcel Arrow-Dudelange 61 BHR 193 322 515 1,25 643,75
23 Kessels Huub HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 81 BU 222 352 574 1,12 642,88
24 Reimen Jerome Kiowa Remeleng 1 LB 169 316 485 1,32 640,2
25 Nuijts Eduard Bowhuntingteam Unicorn A1 HB 125 316 441 1,45 639,45
26 Luhmer Michael Mousel Archers 61 BHR 186 318 504 1,25 630
27 Lamesch Marcel Arrow-Dudelange 1 LB 149 326 475 1,32 627
28 Dichter Reimund Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 81 BU 205 350 555 1,12 621,6
29 Kanters Mark Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 21 FSR 187 328 515 1,2 618
30 Siebenbour Marco Kiowa Remeleng 1 LB 141 316 457 1,32 603,24
31 Wolf Werner TV Walluf 1 LB 131 320 451 1,32 595,32
32 Hanff Steve Walferdange 61 BHR 147 326 473 1,25 591,25
33 Feilen Sarah Mousel Archers 12 FU 154 324 478 1,21 578,38
34 Gehlhausen Kurt Walferdange 61 BHR 129 326 455 1,25 568,75
35 Hausemann Knut vereinslos 61 BHR 148 304 452 1,25 565
36 Miesel Jens vereinslos 21 FSR 140 330 470 1,2 564
37 Strauch Achim FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR 119 324 443 1,25 553,75
38 Siegmund Evi vereinslos 62 BHR 129 268 397 1,39 551,83
39 Reiter Jean-Claude Kiowa Remeleng 1 LB 128 290 418 1,32 551,76
40 Ben M'rad Walid Bognerzunft 61 BHR 140 294 434 1,25 542,5
41 Schmiedel Christina DFBV 2 LB 114 244 358 1,51 540,58
42 Graus Robert HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 61 BHR 158 272 430 1,25 537,5
43 Pirsch Christian Arrow-Dudelange 61 BHR 159 266 425 1,25 531,25
44 Fiedler Lukas Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 65 BHR 127 282 409 1,25 511,25
45 Schmoetten Jean-Jacques Kiowa Remeleng 1 LB 105 282 387 1,32 510,84
46 Heerkens Luuk GIN 61 BHR 93 314 407 1,25 508,75
47 Bohn Elias Bognerzunft 67 BHR 96 306 402 1,25 502,5
48 Weber Pierre Mousel Archers 61 BHR 120 262 382 1,25 477,5
49 Binsfeld Joel Kiowa Remeleng 1 LB 103 250 353 1,32 465,96
50 Vergoossen Lei HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 61 BHR 116 240 356 1,25 445
51 Klinken Jannik Eifel Bowhunter 67 BHR 98 256 354 1,25 442,5
52 Siebenbour Sandra Kiowa Remeleng 2 LB 76 204 280 1,51 422,8
53 Heerkens Els GIN 62 BHR 46 258 304 1,39 422,56
54 Ramos Coimbra Goncalo Kiowa Remeleng 05 LB 89 230 319 1,32 421,08
55 Danzer Petra vereinslos 2 LB 36 224 260 1,51 392,6
56 Klasen Ralf vereinslos 1 LB 0 294 294 1,32 388,08
57 Scheller Paul Mousel Archers 77 BHC 68 236 304 1,23 373,92
58 Ramos Coimbra Samuel Kiowa Remeleng 05 LB 74 202 276 1,32 364,32
59 Langers Kristine Walferdange 42 BBR 0 248 248 1,45 359,6
60 Phillips Kevin Eifel Bowhunter 11 FU 318 0 318 1,1 349,8
61 Schranz Rainer FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR 0 245 245 1,25 306,25
62 Strauch Kevin FBS Biersdorf 67 BHR 89 148 237 1,25 296,25
63 Klasen Markus vereinslos 1 LB 30 186 216 1,32 285,12
64 Mußeleck Normann Bognerzunft A1 HB 53 134 187 1,45 271,15
65 Binsfeld Luc Kiowa Remeleng 11 FU 244 0 244 1,1 268,4

Faktorenwertung
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66 Schranz Jan FBS Biersdorf 65 BHR 0 168 168 1,25 210
67 Allmeroth Dirk Mousel Archers 71 BHC 146 0 146 1,23 179,58
68 Brücker Michel Mousel Archers 61 BHR 125 0 125 1,25 156,25
69 Schur Charly Lakol Wicohan 1 LB 116 0 116 1,32 153,12
70 Schur Alina Lakol Wicohan 8 LB 100 0 100 1,51 151
71 Küntzinger Nazaire Kiowa Remeleng 11 FU 128 0 128 1,1 140,8
72 Jahn Heike HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 62 BHR 99 0 99 1,39 137,61
73 Jahn Klaus HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 61 BHR 104 0 104 1,25 130
74 Kanters Elke Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 24 FSR 88 0 88 1,39 122,32
75 Schur Renate Lakol Wicohan 2 LB 80 0 80 1,51 120,8
76 Felten Sam Mousel Archers 61 BHR 91 0 91 1,25 113,75
77 Ghisalberti Denis Kiowa Remeleng 61 BHR 73 0 73 1,25 91,25
78 Hendriks Dennis Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 61 BHR 71 0 71 1,25 88,75
79 Richter Matthias Mousel Archers 61 BHR 61 0 61 1,25 76,25
80 Kerschen Serge Kiowa Remeleng 71 BHC 53 0 53 1,23 65,19
81 Klinken Christine Eifel Bowhunter 62 BHR 46 0 46 1,39 63,94

Seite 2



Ergebnisliste Iceman 2014
- Klassen -

Name Vorname Verein Klasse Stil SA SO Gesamt Faktor Ergebnis

1 Deuter Hauke vereinslos A1 HB 168 344 512 1,45 742,4
2 Nuijts Eduard Bowhuntingteam Unicorn A1 HB 125 316 441 1,45 639,45
3 Mußeleck Normann Bognerzunft A1 HB 53 134 187 1,45 271,15

1 Reimen Jerome Kiowa Remeleng 1 LB 169 316 485 1,32 640,2
2 Lamesch Marcel Arrow-Dudelange 1 LB 149 326 475 1,32 627
3 Siebenbour Marco Kiowa Remeleng 1 LB 141 316 457 1,32 603,24
4 Wolf Werner TV Walluf 1 LB 131 320 451 1,32 595,32
5 Reiter Jean-Claude Kiowa Remeleng 1 LB 128 290 418 1,32 551,76
6 Schmoetten Jean-Jacques Kiowa Remeleng 1 LB 105 282 387 1,32 510,84
7 Binsfeld Joel Kiowa Remeleng 1 LB 103 250 353 1,32 465,96
8 Ramos Coimbra Goncalo Kiowa Remeleng 05 LB 89 230 319 1,32 421,08
9 Klasen Ralf vereinslos 1 LB 0 294 294 1,32 388,08
10 Ramos Coimbra Samuel Kiowa Remeleng 05 LB 74 202 276 1,32 364,32
11 Klasen Markus vereinslos 1 LB 30 186 216 1,32 285,12
12 Schur Charly Lakol Wicohan 1 LB 116 0 116 1,32 153,12

1 Schmiedel Christina DFBV 2 LB 114 244 358 1,51 540,58
2 Siebenbour Sandra Kiowa Remeleng 2 LB 76 204 280 1,51 422,8
3 Danzer Petra vereinslos 2 LB 36 224 260 1,51 392,6
4 Schur Alina Lakol Wicohan 8 LB 100 0 100 1,51 151
5 Schur Renate Lakol Wicohan 2 LB 80 0 80 1,51 120,8

1 Weterings Stijn Team Warthog 11 FU 312 394 706 1,1 776,6
2 van der Zanden Bart Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 11 FU 313 384 697 1,1 766,7
3 Kuppen Theo 11 FU 263 386 649 1,1 713,9
4 Phillips Kevin Eifel Bowhunter 11 FU 318 0 318 1,1 349,8
5 Binsfeld Luc Kiowa Remeleng 11 FU 244 0 244 1,1 268,4
6 Küntzinger Nazaire Kiowa Remeleng 11 FU 128 0 128 1,1 140,8

1 Feilen Sarah Mousel Archers 12 FU 154 324 478 1,21 578,38

1 Kanters Mark Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 21 FSR 187 328 515 1,2 618
2 Miesel Jens vereinslos 21 FSR 140 330 470 1,2 564

1 Kanters Elke Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 24 FSR 88 0 88 1,39 122,32

1 Hartjes Willy 41 BBR 195 344 539 1,32 711,48
2 Hastert Claude Walferdange 41 BBR 172 316 488 1,32 644,16

1 Langers Kristine Walferdange 42 BBR 0 248 248 1,45 359,6

1 Frisch Andreas Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 61 BHR 272 352 624 1,25 780
2 Wagner Gerd vereinslos 61 BHR 240 376 616 1,25 770
3 Loef Adriaan HSV Hilversum 61 BHR 238 378 616 1,25 770
4 v/d Sluis Jan HSV Hilversum 61 BHR 230 380 610 1,25 762,5
5 Gyss Alphonse Arrow-Dudelange 61 BHR 215 366 581 1,25 726,25
6 Verlee Simon Team Warthog 61 BHR 223 342 565 1,25 706,25
7 Feser Jörg DFBV 61 BHR 209 352 561 1,25 701,25
8 Schroeder Petz Arrow-Dudelange 61 BHR 207 350 557 1,25 696,25
9 Mahlberg Eddy BSC Binzenbach 61 BHR 201 352 553 1,25 691,25
10 Bohn Stefan Bognerzunft 61 BHR 192 324 516 1,25 645
11 Guden Marcel Arrow-Dudelange 61 BHR 193 322 515 1,25 643,75
12 Luhmer Michael Mousel Archers 61 BHR 186 318 504 1,25 630

FSR Damen

BBR Herren

BBR Damen

BHR Herren 

Holzbogen Herren

Langbogen Herren

Langbogen Damen

FU Herren 

FU Damen 

FSR Herren 
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13 Hanff Steve Walferdange 61 BHR 147 326 473 1,25 591,25
14 Gehlhausen Kurt Walferdange 61 BHR 129 326 455 1,25 568,75
15 Hausemann Knut vereinslos 61 BHR 148 304 452 1,25 565
16 Strauch Achim FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR 119 324 443 1,25 553,75
17 Ben M'rad Walid Bognerzunft 61 BHR 140 294 434 1,25 542,5
18 Graus Robert HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 61 BHR 158 272 430 1,25 537,5
19 Pirsch Christian Arrow-Dudelange 61 BHR 159 266 425 1,25 531,25
20 Fiedler Lukas Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 65 BHR 127 282 409 1,25 511,25
21 Heerkens Luuk GIN 61 BHR 93 314 407 1,25 508,75
22 Bohn Elias Bognerzunft 67 BHR 96 306 402 1,25 502,5
23 Weber Pierre Mousel Archers 61 BHR 120 262 382 1,25 477,5
24 Vergoossen Lei HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 61 BHR 116 240 356 1,25 445
25 Klinken Jannik Eifel Bowhunter 67 BHR 98 256 354 1,25 442,5
26 Schranz Rainer FBS Biersdorf 61 BHR 0 245 245 1,25 306,25
27 Strauch Kevin FBS Biersdorf 67 BHR 89 148 237 1,25 296,25
28 Schranz Jan FBS Biersdorf 65 BHR 0 168 168 1,25 210
29 Brücker Michel Mousel Archers 61 BHR 125 0 125 1,25 156,25
30 Jahn Klaus HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 61 BHR 104 0 104 1,25 130
31 Felten Sam Mousel Archers 61 BHR 91 0 91 1,25 113,75
32 Ghisalberti Denis Kiowa Remeleng 61 BHR 73 0 73 1,25 91,25
33 Hendriks Dennis Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 61 BHR 71 0 71 1,25 88,75
34 Richter Matthias Mousel Archers 61 BHR 61 0 61 1,25 76,25

1 Siegmund Evi vereinslos 62 BHR 129 268 397 1,39 551,83
2 Heerkens Els GIN 62 BHR 46 258 304 1,39 422,56
3 Jahn Heike HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 62 BHR 99 0 99 1,39 137,61
4 Klinken Christine Eifel Bowhunter 62 BHR 46 0 46 1,39 63,94

1 Verschuren Arthur Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 71 BHC 267 372 639 1,23 785,97
2 Scheller Oliver Mousel Archers 71 BHC 187 342 529 1,23 650,67
3 Siegmund Thomas vereinslos 71 BHC 173 354 527 1,23 648,21
4 Allmeroth Dirk Mousel Archers 71 BHC 146 0 146 1,23 179,58
5 Scheller Paul Mousel Archers 77 BHC 68 236 304 1,23 373,92
6 Kerschen Serge Kiowa Remeleng 71 BHC 53 0 53 1,23 65,19

1 Kanters Marijn Bowhuntingteam Unicorn 81 BU 268 388 656 1,12 734,72
2 Bahlo Leon Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 83 BU 217 364 581 1,12 650,72
3 Kessels Huub HBS de Ster Pey-Echt 81 BU 222 352 574 1,12 642,88
4 Dichter Reimund Prümzurlayer Burgschützen 81 BU 205 350 555 1,12 621,6

BU Herren 

BHR Damen 

BHC Herren
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